



## 2015 Manhole Frames and Lids Purchase Bid Results

Bid Opening:  
May 8, 2015  
11:00 AM

Item #	Item	Unit	Approx. Quant.	Neenah Foundry		EJ USA Inc.	
				Unit Price	Unit Total	Unit Price	Unit Total
1	9-inch Manhole Frame	EA	95	\$ 119.00	\$ 11,305.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 12,825.00
2	7-inch Manhole Frame	EA	10	\$ 117.00	\$ 1,170.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 1,350.00
3	4-inch Manhole Frame	EA	10	\$ 117.00	\$ 1,170.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 1,400.00
4	Lid - Sanitary	EA	66	\$ 98.00	\$ 6,468.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 6,270.00
5	Lid - Water	EA	21	\$ 90.00	\$ 1,890.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 1,785.00
6	Lid - Storm	EA	5	\$ 90.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 425.00
<b>Bid Totals</b>		As Read		\$ 22,453.00		\$ 24,055.00	
		<b>As Calculated</b>		<b>\$ 22,453.00</b>		<b>\$ 24,055.00</b>	